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Monday, July5
| I Y 650 kc. 462m
6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
410. O Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10.20 For My Lady10.45 ‘"tnside America: Life in
New England’: (prepared — byFaith Matthew)
11. 0 Enis Talk: "Planningead"

Laer
Lunch music (12.15 and
.{5 p.m.; LONDON NEWS)
1 ducational session
Do You Know These?

2/30 Classical music
4.15 Light music
5. O Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, [followed by list of
qames of men speaking in the
Radio Magazine, "With the Boys
Overseas’’ broadcast at 10.15
this evening)
7. 0 Keserved
7.10 State Placement announce-
ment
7.15 Farmers’ session: ‘‘Some
Aspects of Maize Growing," byI. R Rich de Instructor

in Agri-
cultu
7.39 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of nat Zealand War Pub-licity Featur
.54 Island’
8.19 Songs of the West
8.32 -"Inspector Hornleigh iIn-
vestigates"
8,44 Noel Coward (vocal), with
Orchestra
8.62 . The Ragamuffin’ Syncopa-tors
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreéee!l with Commentary
9.25 Paul Whiteman and His
Concert Overture
9.37 Evelyn Lynch (soprano)
9.43 Hillingdon Orchestra,
"Josephine" (Blome), "Southern
Impressions" (Ancliffe)
9.49 Derek Oldham (tenor),
"Parted" (Tosti), ‘"‘Love’s Old
Sweet Song" (Molloy)
9.55 Regent Classic Orchestra,
"Almond Blossom" (Williams)
10. 1 Brian Lawrance with Fred
Hartley and His Quartet
10. 7 Tommy Dorsey and His Or-
chestra
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

NZ AUCKLAND
880 kc. 341m

5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music
7. 0 After dinner music
8. 0 Light orchestral music and
ballads
9. 0 Music from the Operas
10. 0 Casals (’¢ello). John Mc-
Cormack (tenor), Paderewski
(piano), Kipnis (bass)
10.30 Close down

172™) AUCKLAND |1250 ke. 240m.

5. Op.m. Light variety
.86 Air Force Signal Prepara-
* tion
2 Orchestral music
7.20 Home Garden Talk
7.48 ‘The House of Shadows"8.0 Concert
9. 0 Miscellaneous
9.30 Modern rhythm
10. 0 Close down

2/7, WELLINGTON
|

570 ke: 526 m. |

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News9.30 Morning Star
10.10. Devotional Service

~

40 28 10 10.30 Time signals
16.40 For My Lady
11, 0 The Home
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and!i5 pm.,. LONDON NEWS)
4.39% Educational session2.0 clnssical Jlour...
3. © Baritones and Basses

3.15 French broadcast to seo-
ondary schools
3.28 to 3.30
4. 0 Afternoon session
5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed at 6.30
by a list of the namnes of the
men speaking in Radio Maga-
zine "With the Boys Overseas,"
broadcast this evening at 10.15)7.0 Reserved
7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"A Citizen’s Guide to Modern
Government," by Professor Les-
lie. Lipson
7.30 Office of N.Z. War Pub-
licity Feature
7.45 A Choral Recital
Manchester Children’s Choir,
"Dance Duet’. (from ‘Hansel
and Grete)’’) (Humperdinck)
The Madrigal Singers,
"The Turtle Dove" (trad.,
Vaughan Williams)
Philharmonic Choir,
"Kyrie Eleison"’ (from "Twelfth
Mass") (Mozart)
BBC Chorus,"This Have | Done for My True
Love" (lolst)
8.5 Greta Ostova (eatilasy,Pieces hy Giuseppe Valentine
(A Studio recital)
8.17 Schubert: Allegro
Quintet in E Major
8.29 Allison Cordery (soprano),
(A Studio recital)

Time signals:

arr.

from

8.42 Beethoven: Sonata for
Pianoforte and Horn in F
Yella Pessl (piano), and Von
Freiberg (horn)
8.58 Station notices
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Memories: Gems

_
from

Gershwin
9.33 "Paul Clifford"
10. 0 New Zealand News for the
New Zealand Forces in the
Pacific Islands
(Broadcast simultaneously from
the P. and T. Department's
shortwave station ZLT7 on
6.745 megacycles, 4.67 metres)
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

|

YW
WELLINGTON

|

840 kc. 357m

5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
6.36 Air Force Signal Prepara-
tion
7. O After dinner yausic8. 0 Variety
8.30 "Night Club"9.0 Band music
10. O Variety1030 Close down
|

2IN7 [D) WELLINGTON990 ke. 303m
7. Op.m. Stars of the musicalfirmament
7.20 "Vanity Fair’
7.33 Harry Richman
7.55 Fred Hartley and his Music8.10 ‘Halliday and Son"
8 Opera Houses of the World9.7 "The Green Cross Mys-
tery-Gus Gray"
9.20 Dancing times
9.35 "The Dark Horse"
9.47 Soft lights and sweet music
10. 0 Close down

tyv48 NEW PLYMOUTH810 kc. 370m
7. -_ Family session
10. 0

8.0 Recorded session9..0 Station notices
9. 2 Music, mirth and melody
Close down

7. 0, 8.45a.m. London News
412.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30-2.0 Educational session
3.15-3.30 Broadcast French les-
son for Post-primary schools
5. 0 Une le Ed. and Aunt Gwen6.
aa "Billy

Bunter of Grey-fr
‘LONDON NEWS

6.45 Station announcements
"Dad and Dave"
s Reserved
7.15 ‘"Martin’s Corner"

|7.30 Office of New Zealand
bien

aN
Publicity Feature7.4 Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Yella Pessl (harpsichord),
Francis Blaisdell (flute), andWilliam Kroll | (violin), wiihstring orchestra, Concerto in A
Minor /Bach)
9.46 Gladys Swarthout
9.64 Philharmonic Symphony
Orchestra of New York, "Al-
cina"’ Suite (Handel)1.0 Close down

OAYAN | NELSON920 kc. 327m

7. Op.m. Miscellaneous lightmusic
8. 0 Classical music: Odnoposoff
(violin), Auber (’cello), Morales
(piano), and Vienna Philhar-
monic Orchestra (Weingariner),
Triple Concerto in C= Major
(Beethoven)
9. 141° "The Laughing Man"
9.25 Light recitals
10. 0 Close down

eae
GISBORNE
980 kc. 306m.

p.m. After dinner music
Feature programme
Rambling in rhythm
Light Concert ProgrammeHill Billy Round-Up
Vocal gems
Comedy time
Dance time variety
Close down

S/ CHRISTCHURCH720 kc. 416m.

0,7.0,8.45a.m, London News
49. o For My Lady
10.29 Health in the Home
40.30 Devotional Service
41. 0 "Canadian Reminiscences,"
talk by Freda Allin
11.145 ACE. TALK: "Planning
Ahead"’
42. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1,15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.15 French broadcast to sec-
Fe At
aad
|
schools
lassicd! Hour

5. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS, followed by list of
names of men speaking In the
Radio Magazine "With — the
Boys Overseas," broadcast at
10,15 this evening»
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 Our Garden Expert: ‘Workfor the Month"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
Office of New Zealand War Pub-
licity Feature
7.45 Madison Singers
7.58 H.M. Grenadier Guards
Band
8.12 From the Studio: David
Halliday (bass),"Sylvia" (Speaks), "Yeomen of
England" rs A "In Cellar
Cool" (arr. Mansfield), "Rolling

Baio

o8anhoCOCOMONNN_

Down to Rio" (German)

8.25 Band of H.M. Royal
Marines, Plymouth Division
8.37 From the Studio: Mar-
garet Hamilton (contralto),"Little Grey Home in theWest" (Lohr), "God’s Garden"
(Lambert), "The Ash Grove"(Welsh air), "Homeland"(Drummond)
8.49 Black Dyke Mills Band
8.58 Station notices
9, 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.256 From the Studio: Peter
Cooper (pianist),Nocturne in E Flat Major,
Etude in C Minor, Op. 25, Two
Valses: G Flat Major, D Flat
Major, Scherzo in C_ Sharp
Minor (Chopin)9.40 Stuart Robertson (hbart-
tone)
9.43 From the Studio: ReginaldSvttonn (violinist), and Marjorie
Robertson (pianist),
Sonata in D Major (Leo Weiner)|11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SEA CHRISTCHURCH
1200ke 250m. J

. Op.m. Everyman’s music
385 Air Force Signal Prepara-
5
6

7. 0 After dinner music8.0 "The Little Clavier Book"
(Last of series)
8.12 Modern Part Songs
8.30 Music for Wind

_
Instru-

ments
8.45 Famous ‘Instrumentalists:
Ida Haendel (violin)9.0 "The Curtain Rises’
‘ Favourite entertainers
9.30 Radio Revue
10. O Meditation music
10.30 Close down"

3372 \"2 GREYMOUTH940 kc. 319m

7. 0, 845a.m. London News10. 0-10.30 Devotional Service
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session3.0 Josephine Clare: ‘‘Mainly
for Women"
3.15 Broadcast French lesson
for post-primary schools4.0 "Grand City"
5.15 "Once Upon a Time"
. O "Parker of the Yard"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of the names of the
men speaking in the Radio
Magazine "With the Boys Over-
seas," broadcast at 10.15 this
evening
6.57 Station notices
7. 0 Reserved
7.15 "iiopalong Cassidy"7.30 Office of New Zealand War
Publicity Feature7.43 H.M. Grenadier Gulards
Band
8. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A.; Compeére, Jack Benny
8.30 Melodious Moments
9. 0 Newsreeil with Commentary
9.25 NBC Symphony Orchestra
(Toscanini), Symphony No, 88
in G Major (Haydn)
9.60 Philadelphia Orchestra
(Ormandy),: Divertimento No.
10 in F Major, K.247 (Mozart)
M41.0 Close down

Gi Y 790 ke. 380 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News140.20 Devotional Service
11. 0 For My Lady
11.15 The Home Front
11.30 From the Talkies: Fayour-

. ite ballads
142. 0 .Lunch musie (12.15 and
: 1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 ‘Educational session

2.0 Operetta
3.15 Broadcast French lesson
for post-primary schools3.30 Classical Hour

|
6. 0 Children’s session
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-~
DON NEWS, followed by listof names of men speaking im
the Radio Magazine, "With the
Boys Overseas," broadcast at
10.15 this evening)
7. 0 Reserved
7.10 Agriculture Departmenttalk: "Maintenance of Pastures,"
by s. H. Saxby
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:Office of New Zealand War Pub-

|

licity Feature
|

7.40 Fiedler and Boston Prom-
enade Orchestra,
"Three Cornered Hat’? Dances
(Palla)

| 7.50 Norman Allin (bass)
7.58 Egon Petri (piano)
8. 6 Programme by

the Lyrio
Choir, conducted y John T.
Leech,
The Choir,
"Sing Adown, Adown," "Long
Live Elizabeth’? (German)
8.14 Vladimir Selinsky (violin)
8.20 The Choir,
Group of Roundelays8.27 Herbert Dawson (organ),
8.33 The Choir,"Silent Night" (trad.), "Cop-
pelia Waltz" (Delibes)
Beatrice Harrison (’cello)

8.56 London Chamber Orches-«
had )
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Louis Levy’s Orchestra
9.31 Music of Doom
9.57 Marie Ormston (piano)
10. 0 Wood and Queen’s Hall
Orchestra
10. 8 Sylvia Cecil .(soprano),10.11 Mons. and Mme. de Laus-
nay (piano duo)11.0 LONDON NEWS
11.20
‘CLOSE

DOWN

WYO) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

5. Op.m. Variety
6. O Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 Music Round the Camp-
fire
8.15 Tales from the Pen of Ed«
gar Allan Poe8.30 Variety
9. 0 Light orchestra, musical
comedy and ballads10. O Songs of the West10.15 Variety
10.30 Close down

AW AZ INVERCARGILLE80 ke 441 m,

7. 0, 8.45a.m. London News41.0 For My Lady
11.15 The Home Front
11.30 From the Talkies: Fav-
ourite Ballads
12. 0 Lunch music

AF
and

{1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30-2.0 Educational -te 4
3.15-3.30 French lesson for
secondary schools
5. 0 Children’s session-_ Variety calling0 "Dad and Dave"
LONDON NEWS, followed

by a list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas,’®
broadcast at 10.15 this evening6.45 "Hopalong Cassidy"7.0 Reserved
7.30 Office of New Zealand WerPublicity Feature7.40 Music from the Operas8.15 Ambassadors Quartet andOrchestra
8. "Team Work"
Fascination Waltz, Orchege
Mascotte
"The Dark Horse"
Station notices
Newsree!l with CommentarySupper dance
Bandsman’s Corner
Close down
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